Position

Chief Business Officer
Payroll Technician
Buyer

Buyer

Finance Technician

Chief Business Officer

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High

Department Total Wages

Finance $156,493
Finance $80,113
Finance $68,775
Finance $64,023
Finance $13,629
Finance $5,741

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,303
$13,951
$14,924
$7,648
$2,339
$864



