Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Business Officer		Helix High	Finance	\$156,493	\$13,303
Payroll Technician		Helix High	Finance	\$80,113	\$13,951
Buyer		Helix High	Finance	\$68,775	\$14,924
Buyer		Helix High	Finance	\$64,023	\$7,648
Finance Technician		Helix High	Finance	\$13,629	\$2,339
Chief Business Officer		Helix High	Finance	\$5,741	\$864